
1 AEANEIX

2 ISEAAL[ EXINE H4  30 30

3 AIINNOT gALAXIES 5D  114 144

4 EEAGIOS LOINTAIN F5  62 206

5 OSEIEVS AGENOISE 12C 70 276

6 CLKNEPU VOISEES K9  80 356

7 LLHNOSU SPECK 15K 63 419

8 DBDEFER HUONS 13B 34 453

9 AERTDIT BRIEFE H10 33 486

10 DREALLU DATTIER C4  77 563

11 UPENATV NULLARDE 7H  61 624

12 WRLEOUZ PAVENT O4  42 666

13 LDGMEIN DOUZE N7  39 705

14 LMNAIR[ GODEZ 10J 20 725

15 CWURUOY MALINgRE 15A 77 802

16 FMUUUCW YORK O12 32 834

17 MAUECMW FUgU D3  20 854

18 ACMMRQU EWE 13K 24 878

QUIA 8A  36 914

Coup
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